
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(土) 曇り 25.0 1.2 464.0 20,416 20,416 66,838 30.5

7/2(日) 晴れのち一時雨 26.3 6.6 2,441.9 107,444 127,860 133,677 95.6

7/3(月) 晴れ一時雨 24.3 3.3 1,389.1 61,120 188,980 200,515 94.2

7/4(火) 晴れ 26.0 13.6 2,934.6 129,122 318,102 267,353 119.0

7/5(水) 晴れのち一時雨 27.1 6.9 1,896.4 83,442 401,544 334,191 120.2

7/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 30.9 11.6 2,887.1 127,032 528,576 401,030 131.8

7/7(金) 曇り 29.7 1.4 1,477.7 65,019 593,595 467,868 126.9

7/8(土) 曇り一時雨 26.7 0.0 801.8 35,279 628,874 534,706 117.6

7/9(日) 曇り一時雨 26.8 2.3 918.1 40,396 669,271 601,544 111.3

7/10(月) 曇り一時雨 29.2 1.0 1,186.6 52,210 721,481 668,383 107.9

7/11(火) 曇り一時雨 28.8 0.1 796.0 35,024 756,505 735,221 102.9

7/12(水) 曇り一時雨 27.3 0.2 796.8 35,059 791,564 802,059 98.7

7/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 27.3 9.1 2,645.8 116,415 907,980 868,897 104.5

7/14(金) 曇りのち時々雨 25.8 1.7 977.9 43,028 951,007 935,736 101.6

7/15(土) 雨時々止む 27.9 0.0 143.5 6,314 957,321 1,002,574 95.5

7/16(日) 曇り時々雨 30.3 0.0 921.6 40,550 997,872 1,069,412 93.3

7/17(月) 晴れ時々曇り 31.4 0.8 1,346.7 59,255 1,057,126 1,136,250 93.0

7/18(火) 曇り一時雨 27.5 0.0 594.8 26,171 1,083,298 1,203,089 90.0

7/19(水) 曇り時々雨 24.9 0.0 472.0 20,768 1,104,066 1,269,927 86.9

7/20(木) 晴れ時々曇り 26.9 3.7 1,627.0 71,588 1,175,654 1,336,765 87.9

7/21(金) 晴れ 28.5 11.3 2,816.5 123,926 1,299,580 1,403,603 92.6

7/22(土) 晴れ 30.5 12.9 2,884.8 126,931 1,426,511 1,470,442 97.0

7/23(日) 晴れ 31.7 12.8 2,864.8 126,051 1,552,562 1,537,280 101.0

7/24(月) 晴れ 31.7 13.3 2,819.2 124,045 1,676,607 1,604,118 104.5

7/25(火) 晴れ 31.9 13.3 2,678.8 117,867 1,794,474 1,670,956 107.4

7/26(水) 晴れ 30.9 12.2 2,645.4 116,398 1,910,872 1,737,795 110.0

7/27(木) 晴れ 30.8 13.6 2,858.0 125,752 2,036,624 1,804,633 112.9

7/28(金) 晴れ 31.6 13.3 2,795.1 122,984 2,159,608 1,871,471 115.4

7/29(土) 晴れ 32.4 13.4 2,824.1 124,260 2,283,868 1,938,309 117.8

7/30(日) 晴れ時々曇り 32.3 12.2 2,731.9 120,204 2,404,072 2,005,148 119.9

7/31(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.2 4.8 2,076.8 91,379 2,495,451 2,071,986 120.4
℃ h 56,714.8

28.9 6.3 1,829.5

4.40 1,591.4  月目標値 ¥66,838
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